Show #910754 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 45

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 514 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 193.50 Tracy Lynn Johnson
2 614 TAMU Athena Rey Ellie Rau 181.00  Ellie Rau
3 510 PartnerIn Shine Angie Ayers 177.00  Angie Ayers
4 469 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 173.00  Cathy Wright
5 598 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 163.00 Pam Carbaugh
6 452 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 160.50  Shannon Pigott
7 260 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 158.00 Wendy Lamborghini
8 473 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 156.50 TEENA DAVIS
9 572 TRR Moonshine Merada Sylvia Nelson 150.00  Sylvia Nelson
10 508 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 148.50 Sara Saxe
11 533 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 144.00 Greg Gibson
12 578 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 138.00 Riley Pape
13 521 Cinco Day Bar Fly Christy Agan 137.50  Christy Agan
14 594 Gun Em Down Lil Pep Danielle Lombino 136.00  Danielle Lombino
15 530 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 135.00 Sarah L. Stubbs
16 609 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe 131.00 Levi Monroe
17 436 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 131.00  Alicia Renee Duleba
18 613 CatlchiB Carly Fronckowiak 128.00  Carly Fronckowiak
19 435 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 119.00 Cody M Butler
20 467 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 118.00 Donna Poteet
21 493 Wheres My Cash Melissa Cross 117.50 Melissa Cross
22 482 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 109.00  Kenneth Kidd
23 499 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley 104.50  Jennifer Fridley
24 464 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 104.00 Becky Warncke
25 472 GCC Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis 102.00  Gattis Cattle Co LLC
26 580 Okies Missin Tari Maeci Hoffman 100.00  Maeci Hoffman
27 669 Heritage Christie Schulte-Kappert 99.50 Mustang Heritage Foundation
28 489 Pretty Smart Rascal Lynne Barnes 98.00 Lynne Barnes
29 505 FlatFork Chili Grace Nichols 98.00  Reece Nichols
30 511 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 93.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers
31 503 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 93.00 Kaitlyn Glass
32 555 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 88.00 Darell L Burnett
33 527 Cheyenne Miriam Pleiss 88.00  Miriam Pleiss
34 535 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 87.00 Stacey Lynn Webb
35 453 Kelectricnic Kathy Laughlin 84.00 Kathy Laughlin
36 371 Red GunJo Mya Rooke 82.00 Mya Rooke
37 617 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice 81.00 Rebekah Trice
38 512 Lw Docs Catalena Ellen Githens 76.50  Ellen Githens
39 581 BetOn A Playboy Sonja Pfeiffer 75.00  Sonja Pfeiffer
40 520 Sheza Cuttin Whiz Jennifer Holloway 74.50  Jennifer Holloway
41 546 Peps Silver Pistol Paige Howard 68.00 Paige Howard
42 620 Lil Shiney Cat Saydee Jo Detwiler 64.50 Saydee Jo Detwiler
43 610 CR Metallic Cat Nicole Jones 53.00 Larry Or Beverley Jacobs
44 676 SHS Short Go Cash Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 44.00 Khyman Taylor



Show #910754 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)

45 22 Shes The One L7 Lesley West 27.00 Lesley West



Show #910754 (Cyndi L Robbins): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)
70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 54

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 514 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 74.00 54.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson
2 264 TAMUC Shesa Peppyray Kaci Holloway 73.50 53.00 Kaci Holloway
3 530 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 73.50 52.00 Sarah L. Stubbs
4 578 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 73.50 51.00 Riley Pape
5 467 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 73.00 50.00 Donna Poteet
6 473 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 72.50 49.00 TEENA DAVIS
7 508 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 72.50 48.00 Sara Saxe
8 510 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 72.50 47.00 Angie Ayers
9 613 CatlchiB Carly Fronckowiak 72.50 46.00 Carly Fronckowiak
10 614 TAMU Athena Rey Ellie Rau 72.50 45.00 Ellie Rau
11 594 Gun Em Down Lil Pep Danielle Lombino 72.00 44.00 Danielle Lombino
12 472 GCC Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis 72.00 43.00 Gattis Cattle Co LLC
13 572 TRR Moonshine Merada Sylvia Nelson 72.00 42.00 Sylvia Nelson
14 598 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 72.00 41.00 Pam Carbaugh
15 521 Cinco Day Bar Fly Christy Agan 7150 40.00 Christy Agan
16 499 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley 71.50 39.00 Jennifer Fridley
17 452 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 71.00 38.00 Shannon Pigott
18 512 Lw Docs Catalena Ellen Githens 71.00 37.00 Ellen Githens
19 482 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 71.00 36.00 Kenneth Kidd
20 436 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 71.00 35.00 Alicia Renee Duleba
21 617 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice 70.50 34.00 Rebekah Trice
22 671 Blind Sided By Rey Martin Mollat 70.50 33.00 Martin Mollat
23 609 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe 70.50 32.00 Levi Monroe
24 455 Silver Savanah Cat Debbie Bartek 70.50 31.00 Debbie Bartek
25 620 Lil Shiney Cat Saydee Jo Detwiler 70.50 30.00 Saydee Jo Detwiler
26 533 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 70.50 29.00 Greg Gibson
27 505 Flat Fork Chili Grace Nichols 70.00 28.00 Reece Nichols
28 469 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 70.00 27.00 Cathy Wright
29 555 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 69.50 26.00 Darell L Burnett
30 371 RedGunJo Mya Rooke 69.50 25.00 Mya Rooke
31 520 Sheza Cuttin Whiz Jennifer Holloway 69.00 24.00 Jennifer Holloway
32 453 Kelectricnic Kathy Laughlin 69.00 23.00 Kathy Laughlin
33 464 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 68.50 22.00 Becky Warncke
34 260 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 68.50 21.00 Wendy Lamborghini
35 580 Okies Missin Tari Maeci Hoffman 68.00 20.00 Maeci Hoffman
36 493 Wheres My Cash Melissa Cross 68.00 19.00 Melissa Cross
37 450 Rowdy Mary Johnson 67.50 18.00 Mary Johnson
38 581 BetOn A Playboy Sonja Pfeiffer 67.00 17.00 Sonja Pfeiffer
39 503 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 67.00 16.00 Kaitlyn Glass
40 669 Heritage Christie Schulte-Kappert 66.50 15.00 Mustang Heritage Foundation
41 676 SHS Short Go Cash Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 65.50 14.00 Khyman Taylor
42 279 Who Whiz Benito Kimberly Evetts 64.50 13.00 Kimberly Evetts
43 489 Pretty Smart Rascal Lynne Barnes 64.50 12.00 Lynne Barnes
44 527 Cheyenne Miriam Pleiss 60.00 11.00 Miriam Pleiss
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Show #910754 (Cyndi L Robbins): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)

CR Metallic Cat

Dirty Side Up

Shes The One L7
Shakeitformerey

PCR Apache Full Moon
WMB Blue Hancock
Crusin At Sunrise
Peps Silver Pistol

LJR Sugar Starlight

Nicole Jones
Christine Bodman
Lesley West
Stacey Lynn Webb
Lauri Ditto

Shawn Ayers
Cody M Butler
Paige Howard

Jane A Jimerson
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Larry Or Beverley Jacobs
Christine Bodman

Lesley West

Stacey Lynn Webb

Lauri Ditto

Shawn & Angie Ayers
Cody M Butler

Paige Howard

Jane Jimerson



Show #910754 (Sandy Jirkovsky): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)
72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 51

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 614 TAMU Athena Rey Ellie Rau 69.50 51.00 Ellie Rau
2 469 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 69.00 50.00 Cathy Wright
3 598 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 68.50 49.00 Pam Carbaugh
4 452 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 68.50 48.00 Shannon Pigott
5 533 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 68.00 47.00 Greg Gibson
6 510 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 68.00 46.00 Angie Ayers
7 615 Rosarita Brigitte Brown 67.50 45.00 Brigitte Brown
8 473 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 67.50 44.00 TEENA DAVIS
9 436 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 67.00 43.00 Alicia Renee Duleba
10 580 Okies Missin Tari Maeci Hoffman 66.50 42.00 Maeci Hoffman
11 514 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 65.50 41.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson
12 609 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe 65.00 40.00 Levi Monroe
13 260 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 64.50 39.00 Wendy Lamborghini
14 530 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 64.00 38.00 Sarah L. Stubbs
15 594 Gun Em Down Lil Pep Danielle Lombino 63.50 37.00 Danielle Lombino
16 572 TRR Moonshine Merada Sylvia Nelson 63.50 36.00 Sylvia Nelson
17 472 GCC Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis 63.50 35.00 Gattis Cattle Co LLC
18 493 Wheres My Cash Melissa Cross 63.50 34.00 Melissa Cross
19 527 Cheyenne Miriam Pleiss 63.50 33.00 Miriam Pleiss
20 521 Cinco Day Bar Fly Christy Agan 63.50 32.00 Christy Agan
21 555 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 63.50 31.00 Darell L Burnett
22 508 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 63.00 30.00 Sara Saxe
23 435 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 63.00 29.00 Cody M Butler
24 505 Flat Fork Chili Grace Nichols 62.00 28.00 Reece Nichols
25 499 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley 61.50 27.00 Jennifer Fridley
26 535 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 60.50 26.00 Stacey Lynn Webb
27 669 Heritage Christie Schulte-Kappert 60.00 25.00 Mustang Heritage Foundation
28 613 CatlchiB Carly Fronckowiak 60.00 24.00 Carly Fronckowiak
29 453 Kelectricnic Kathy Laughlin 59.50 23.00 Kathy Laughlin
30 467 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 59.00 22.00 Donna Poteet
31 503 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 57.00 21.00 Kaitlyn Glass
32 512 Lw Docs Catalena Ellen Githens 57.00 20.00 Ellen Githens
33 371 Red GunJo Mya Rooke 57.00 19.00 Mya Rooke
34 482 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 57.00 18.00 Kenneth Kidd
35 620 Lil Shiney Cat Saydee Jo Detwiler 56.50 17.00 Saydee Jo Detwiler
36 546 Peps Silver Pistol Paige Howard 56.00 16.00 Paige Howard
37 22 Shes The One L7 Lesley West 55.50 15.00 Lesley West
38 520 Sheza Cuttin Whiz Jennifer Holloway 55.50 14.00 Jennifer Holloway
39 264 TAMUC Shesa Peppyray Kaci Holloway 55.00 13.00 Kaci Holloway
40 587 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 54.00 12.00 Dwayne Hildreth
41 489 Pretty Smart Rascal Lynne Barnes 51.00 11.00 Lynne Barnes
42 511 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 39.50 10.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers
OP143 578 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 67.50 9.00 Riley Pape
OP144 581 BetOn A Playboy Sonja Pfeiffer 65.50 8.00 Sonja Pfeiffer
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Show #910754 (Sandy Jirkovsky): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)

CR Metallic Cat

Big Mamas Wright
Who Whiz Benito
Boom Boom Banjo
Who Whiz Silvia
SHS Short Go Cash
Hillbilly High

Nicole Jones

Rebekah Trice

Kimberly Evetts

Becky Warncke

Patti Smith

Khyman Taylor (Collegiate)

Dustin Jones

64.50
62.50
62.50
69.00
65.00
54.00
53.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Larry Or Beverley Jacobs
Rebekah Trice

Kimberly Evetts

Becky Warncke

Patti Smith

Khyman Taylor

Dustin Jones



Show #910754 (Sharon L Wellmann): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 54

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 450 Rowdy Mary Johnson 73.50 54.00 Mary Johnson
2 435 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 73.50 53.00 Cody M Butler
3 455 Silver Savanah Cat Debbie Bartek 72.50 52.00 Debbie Bartek
4 578 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 72.50 51.00 Riley Pape
5 514 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 7150 50.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson
6 594 Gun Em Down Lil Pep Danielle Lombino 71.00 49.00 Danielle Lombino
7 436 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 71.00 48.00 Alicia Renee Duleba
8 260 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 71.00 47.00 Wendy Lamborghini
9 493 Wheres My Cash Melissa Cross 70.50 46.00 Melissa Cross
10 489 Pretty Smart Rascal Lynne Barnes 70.00 45.00 Lynne Barnes
11 469 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 69.50 44.00 Cathy Wright
12 464 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 69.00 43.00 Becky Warncke
13 671 Blind Sided By Rey Martin Mollat 69.00 42.00 Martin Mollat
14 530 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 69.00 41.00 Sarah L. Stubbs
15 521 Cinco Day Bar Fly Christy Agan 69.00 40.00 Christy Agan
16 614 TAMU Athena Rey Ellie Rau 68.00 39.00 Ellie Rau
17 473 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 67.50 38.00 TEENA DAVIS
18 533 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 66.50 37.00 Greg Gibson
19 452 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 66.50 36.00 Shannon Pigott
20 482 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 66.50 35.00 Kenneth Kidd
21 510 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 66.50 34.00 Angie Ayers
22 527 Cheyenne Miriam Pleiss 66.50 33.00 Miriam Pleiss
23 508 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 66.00 32.00 Sara Saxe
24 669 Heritage Christie Schulte-Kappert 65.00 31.00 Mustang Heritage Foundation
25 511 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 64.00 30.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers
26 505 Flat Fork Chili Grace Nichols 64.00 29.00 Reece Nichols
27 598 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 64.00 28.00 Pam Carbaugh
28 581 Bet On A Playboy Sonja Pfeiffer 63.50 27.00 Sonja Pfeiffer
29 610 CR Metallic Cat Nicole Jones 63.50 26.00 Larry Or Beverley Jacobs
30 467 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 63.50 25.00 Donna Poteet
31 453 Kelectricnic Kathy Laughlin 63.00 24.00 Kathy Laughlin
32 609 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe 63.00 23.00 Levi Monroe
33 371 Red GunJo Mya Rooke 62.50 22.00 Mya Rooke
34 580 Okies Missin Tari Maeci Hoffman 62.50 21.00 Maeci Hoffman
35 499 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley 62.00 20.00 Jennifer Fridley
36 572 TRR Moonshine Merada Sylvia Nelson 62.00 19.00 Sylvia Nelson
37 264 TAMUC Shesa Peppyray Kaci Holloway 61.00 18.00 Kaci Holloway
38 262 Dirty Side Up Christine Bodman 60.00 17.00 Christine Bodman
39 676 SHS Short Go Cash Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 59.50 16.00 Khyman Taylor
40 472 GCC Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis 59.00 15.00 Gattis Cattle Co LLC
41 535 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 57.00 14.00 Stacey Lynn Webb
42 503 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 56.00 13.00 Kaitlyn Glass
43 512 Lw Docs Catalena Ellen Githens 56.00 12.00 Ellen Githens
44 613 CatlchiB Carly Fronckowiak 55.50 11.00 Carly Fronckowiak
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Show #910754 (Sharon L Wellmann): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)

620
555
520
350
279
546
617

22
343
440

Lil Shiney Cat
TSU Pepto Buzz
Sheza Cuttin Whiz
Mouse Ichi

Who Whiz Benito
Peps Silver Pistol
Big Mamas Wright
Shes The One L7
Swiss Shorty

Cats Raising Cain

Saydee Jo Detwiler
Shelly Burnett
Jennifer Holloway
Randy Calhoun
Kimberly Evetts
Paige Howard
Rebekah Trice
Lesley West
Kimberly S Calhoun

Mitzi Freeman

54.50
54.00
53.00
49.50
38.50
60.00
58.50
58.00
53.00
55.00
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1.00

Saydee Jo Detwiler
Darell L Burnett
Jennifer Holloway
Randy Calhoun
Kimberly Evetts
Paige Howard
Rebekah Trice
Lesley West
Kimberly S Calhoun

Mitzi Freeman



Show #910754 (Sandy Jirkovsky): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 53

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 572 TRR Moonshine Merada Sylvia Nelson 73.50 53.00 Sylvia Nelson
2 469 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 73.50 52.00 Cathy Wright
3 260 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 73.00 51.00 Wendy Lamborghini
4 510 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 72.00 50.00 Angie Ayers
5T 514 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 72.00 48.50 Tracy Lynn Johnson
5T 511 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 72.00 48.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers
7 613 CatlchiB Carly Fronckowiak 7150 47.00 Carly Fronckowiak
8 614 TAMU Athena Rey Ellie Rau 71.50 46.00 Ellie Rau
9 598 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 71.50 45.00 Pam Carbaugh
10 546 Peps Silver Pistol Paige Howard 7150 44.00 Paige Howard
11 503 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 71.00 43.00 Kaitlyn Glass
12 343 Swiss Shorty Kimberly S Calhoun 71.00 42.00 Kimberly S Calhoun
13 468 Little Benamin Shannon Kelly 71.00 41.00 Shannon Kelly
14 535 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 70.50 40.00 Stacey Lynn Webb
15T 452 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 70.50 38.50 Shannon Pigott
15T 508 Shiny Sugar Shaker Sara Saxe 70.50 38.50 Sara Saxe
17 617 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice 70.50 37.00 Rebekah Trice
18 609 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe 70.00 36.00 Levi Monroe
19 464 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 70.00 35.00 Becky Warncke
20 587 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 70.00 34.00 Dwayne Hildreth
21 435 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 69.50 33.00 Cody M Butler
22 350 Mouse Ichi Randy Calhoun 69.50 32.00 Randy Calhoun
23 533 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 69.50 31.00 Greg Gibson
24 489 Pretty Smart Rascal Lynne Barnes 69.50 30.00 Lynne Barnes
25T 520 Sheza Cuttin Whiz Jennifer Holloway 69.00 28.50 Jennifer Holloway
25T 669 Heritage Christie Schulte-Kappert 69.00 28.50 Mustang Heritage Foundation
27 578 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 69.00 27.00 Riley Pape
28T 521 Cinco Day Bar Fly Christy Agan 69.00 25.50 Christy Agan
28T 473 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 69.00 25.50 TEENA DAVIS
30 455 Silver Savanah Cat Debbie Bartek 68.50 24.00 Debbie Bartek
31 581 BetOn A Playboy Sonja Pfeiffer 68.50 23.00 Sonja Pfeiffer
32 555 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 68.50 22.00 Darell L Burnett
33 467 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 68.50 21.00 Donna Poteet
34 482 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 68.00 20.00 Kenneth Kidd
35T 499 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley 68.00 18.50 Jennifer Fridley
35T 493 Wheres My Cash Melissa Cross 68.00 18.50 Melissa Cross
37 580 Okies Missin Tari Maeci Hoffman 68.00 17.00 Maeci Hoffman
38 371 Red GunJo Mya Rooke 67.50 16.00 Mya Rooke
39 474 LJR Sugar Starlight Jane A Jimerson 67.50 15.00 Jane Jimerson
40 453 Kelectricnic Kathy Laughlin 67.00 14.00 Kathy Laughlin
41 505 Flat Fork Chili Grace Nichols 67.00 13.00 Reece Nichols
42 676 SHS Short Go Cash Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 66.50 12.00 Khyman Taylor
43 527 Cheyenne Miriam Pleiss 66.00 11.00 Miriam Pleiss
44 610 CR Metallic Cat Nicole Jones 65.50 10.00 Larry Or Beverley Jacobs



45
467
46T

48
49
50
51
52
OP153

472
620
512
594
436
530
615
440

22

Show #910754 (Sandy Jirkovsky): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)

GCC Gunpowder Festus

Lil Shiney Cat

Lw Docs Catalena
Gun Em Down Lil Pep
This Buds a Nic
Chicout Tes Princess
Rosarita

Cats Raising Cain

Shes The One L7

Dan Gattis

Saydee Jo Detwiler
Ellen Githens
Danielle Lombino
Alicia Renee Duleba
Sarah L. Stubbs
Brigitte Brown

Mitzi Freeman

Lesley West

65.50
65.00
65.00
65.00
63.50
63.50
61.50
58.50
50.00

9.00
7.50
7.50
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Gattis Cattle Co LLC
Saydee Jo Detwiler
Ellen Githens
Danielle Lombino
Alicia Renee Duleba
Sarah L. Stubbs
Brigitte Brown

Mitzi Freeman

Lesley West



